
TERM 2 : OUT OF THIS WORLD   

Date Title Description Duty Six FAMILY DUTY 

Wednesday 24th April PACK COUNCIL Sixers and 2nders finalise 
term plan LEADERS

Thursday 25th April ANZAC DAY MARCH
All in the parade to respect 
those who fight for our 
freedom

LEADERS

Wednesday May 1st WORLD SKILLS Using our talents to good 
purpose  - At the HALL BLACK PROCHAZKA

Wednesday 8th May MUMS OF THE 
WORLD 

Celebrating those that 
brought us into the world  - 
At the HALL

GREY FERGUSON

Wednesday 15th May NIGHT WORLD 
ADVENTURE

Sherbrooke Falls Night Hike - 
Meet at Sherbrooke Falls 
Picnic Ground

LEADERS KING

Wednesday 22nd May AWARDS NIGHT 
Scout World unites for 
annual reports and awards - 
At the Hall 

ALL 
FAMILIES 

EVERYONE 
INVITED

Sunday 26th May WORLD WITHIN 
OUR WORLD 

Fishing in the local quarry - 
Details TBA BROWN DUNBAR/

DWYER

Wednesday 29th May WORLD WIDE 
GAMES

Inviting some other Cub 
Groups to participate in 
special wide games night 
under lights. - Meet at 
Upwey Football Oval

TAWNY VERNER/
BALLINGALL

Wednesday June 5th OTHER WORLDS
Trip to Mt. Burnett 
Observatory. TBA so may 
change 

BLACK GIBB

Wednesday 12th June CREATE YOUR 
WORLD Games night at the hall. GREY MULHOLLAND

Wednesday 19th June LIGHT UP THE 
WORLD

Lantern Festival Preparation 
At the hall BROWN GRAINGER

Saturday 22nd June LIGHT THE WAY
Belgrave Lantern Festival - 
Joining the parade for 
Winter Solstice - Details TBA

LEADERS EVERYONE 
INVITED

Wednesday 26th June WORLD SURVIVAL 
PLAN

Camp preparation - At the 
hall TAWNY HEATON

Saturday 29th - 30th JuneAROUND THE 
WORLD

Overnight camp - TBA 
location and details LEADERS VOLUNTEERS 

NEEDED

Nights start at 7pm Akela Judith Liddell M: 0426266355
Nights finish at 8:30pm Raksha Karen Walker 

Chil Pelyta Sarris 
Viper Antony O’Callaghan
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